ROLINE Cat.8 (Class I) Field Connector Plug RJ45

Product No. 21.17.3086 roline
Manufacturer ROLINE B
Manufacturer No. 21.17.3086

EAN (single piece) 7630049611009

 Full shielded with zinc alloy housing

* T568A & T568B wiring

* C8 channel performance vertified

* Cable wire gauge : 22AWG to 26AWG

* Cable outer diameter : 7.0 to 8.5mm

» Suitable for the PoE plus (IEEE 802.3at) applications
» Easy, quick and reliable installation

Technical specifications

Manufacturer ROLINE

Product group Connection technology TP
Product type Connectors RJ-45

Colour silver

Shield type Screened

Transfer quality Cat8.1 / Class |

separate strain relief yes

Operating temperature -10 °C
min.

Operating temperature 60 °C
max.

Height 18.4 mm



Width
Depth
Weight

Height of packaging
(single piece)

Width of packaging
(single piece)

Depth of packaging
(single piece)

Package weight (single
piece)

13.8 mm
50.2 mm
19.7 g

50 mm

20 mm

50 mm

0.02 kg



