ROLINE Cat.8 (Class I) Field Connector Plug RJ45

Product No. 21.17.3086

ROLINE

Manufacturer No. 21.17.3086

EAN (single piece) 7630049611009



Manufacturer





- Full shielded with zinc alloy housing
- T568A & T568B wiring
- C8 channel performance vertified
- Cable wire gauge: 22AWG to 26AWG
- Cable outer diameter: 7.0 to 8.5mm
- Suitable for the PoE plus (IEEE 802.3at) applications
- Easy, quick and reliable installation

Technical specifications	
Manufacturer	ROLINE
Product group	Connection technology TP
Product type	Connectors RJ-45
Colour	silver
Shield type	Screened
Transfer quality	Cat8.1 / Class I
Quantity of ports	1
Side 1 Connector Type	RJ-45
Side 1 Connector Gender	Male
separate strain relief	yes

Operating temperature min.	-10 °C
Operating temperature max.	60 °C
Height	18.4 mm
Width	13.8 mm
Depth	50.2 mm
Weight	19.7 g
Height of packaging (single piece)	50 mm
Width of packaging (single piece)	20 mm
Depth of packaging (single piece)	50 mm
Package weight (single piece)	0.02 kg